Cosmetology Kit/Book List

Items may be substituted based on availability

Item

lanyard

water bottle

Capri small book bag
Capri Cape

Name tag

Brush Vent 04133

Cape Nylon ultimate 08592
Clip - Butterfly 10410
Clip - Duckbill 10431
Clip - Crock 10481

Clip - Section 10637
Clipper Nail 07220
Clipper Toe 07253
Comb - Carbon 04864
Comb x-Ig fluff 05182
Comb Clipper 02911
Comb Pin Tail 05154
Comb/Lift 05145
Disinfectant Bottle 08834
Hand Mirror 08305
Makeup Brushes 13721
Manicure Kit stainless 07361
Mannequin Male 14156

Mannequin Clamp w/ext 14201, 2

Mannequin American 14112
Mannequin textured
Mannequin Jane 14295
Spray Bottle 08596

Tint bottle 08471

Tint bowls 3

Tint Brushes 3

Brush - Wet Paddle 000918
Round brush 1.25” 000954
Round brush 2” 000951
Mannequin Shears

Shears and thinning w/ case
Clipper / Trimmer Combo
Blow Dryer ceramic ionic
Ceramic Marcel Iron 3/4"
Ceramic iron 1.25"

Ceramic Flat Iron

Razor & blades

iPad

iPad case
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STUDENT COST
$2.45
$4.84

$13.43
$10.42
$2.39
$1.67
$15.72
$1.46
$1.46
$4.32
$1.83
$0.70
$1.02
$2.59
$1.53
$2.43
$1.36
$0.82
$1.07
$3.15
$8.19
$19.96
$67.44
$9.44
$194.95
$61.29
$36.04
$2.70
$2.05
$3.13
$1.61
$6.10
$7.27
$8.45
$44.14
$133.65
$88.28
$41.27
$31.96
$33.03
$48.55
$26.36
$329.00
$19.56


mailto:COST@

KIT SUB TOTAL

wi/tax

BOOKS

Fundamentals Study Guide
LAB and Digital Books
Barbering LAB
Handouts/Materials
BOOKS SUB TOTAL
witax

UNIFORMS Lab/apron/t-shirts
& $30 voucher
wi/tax

TOTAL COS. KIT /inc. tax

| have received all items checked above.

Sign

Name

R

$1,299.06
$1,390.00

$73.69 978-1-940593-52-4
$347.83 978-1-940593-52-4
$66.32 978-1-940593-85-2
$114.96

$602.80

$645.00

$121.49

$130.00

$2,165.00

Date




